
Estudiantes Ganadores

84.000 60

Talkativ-E

Estudiantes 
Registrados

Establecimientos
Educativos

158

Estudiantes Docentes

86 69Readers to learn English 
and dream

Activities and Strategies 
For Effective Assessment 
for Learning in Distance 

Learning

Project Based Learning in 
Remote Teaching with
English, Please and Way 

to Go

Strategies for reading and 
learning English from home
using the readers collection 

available at Aprender Digital

Conoce B(the)1 Challenge –
Aprende a usarlo

desde tu casa

B the 1 Challenge y la 
gamificación en la 

educación

Online Teaching and 
Learning: Tips for teachers

1.200

14.924

14.572

22.782

14.350

9.643

77.471

WEBINARS PARA DOCENTES 
DE INGLÉS Y PRIMARIA

No.  DE 
REPRODUCCIONES

TOTAL

37

27

34

3

Libros Sedes Ed.

TOTAL 
DOCENTES

64
Docentes

activos
Docentes
inactivos

53 9

EE Urbanos EE Rurales

TOTAL
ESTABLECIMIENTOS 
EDUCATIVOS

50

English,
Please!

Way To
Go!

10.013

173

25.420

Programa Nacional de Bilingüismo
Impacto regional 2020


